Diameter (in)
Diameter (mm)
Power Factor

Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)

Efficacy (LPW)
Operating Voltage (V)
Power (W)

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Ordering Abbreviation
Average Rated Life 1 (hr)
UPC Code

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Service Life Rating

Lumens (Im)

Wattage (W)

Color Range

Connectors

Fixture Warranty

Housing

Luminaire Finish

Luminaire Type

Maximum Operating Temperature-Celsius

Mounting
Certification Listing
Height (in)

Height (mm)

Width (in)

Width (mm)
Product Weight (g)

Product 63057

Number:

Order LEDMDS8R3A1600ST9SC3WH

Abbreviation:

General 8" round slim microdisk, 5 CCT selectable, white finish,

Description: 1600Im, 120V, Triac dimming, > 90 CRI

8.86 in

225.00 mm

?0.90

<20 %

80 Im/W

120

120
LEDMDS8R3A1600ST9SC3WH 6/CS 1/SKU
2700
LEDMDS8R3A1600ST9SC3WH
50000
UPC046135630576
90

50000

1600 Im

19.00 W

2700 K

not relevant

5 years
Aluminum|Plastic
White

Downlight

40

Recessed
RoHS,FCC

0.9 in

22.86 mm

8.86 in

225.00 mm

483.00



